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Date Team Opponent Site Time
Fri. Dec. 9 JV/V Miller (s) Home 5:30/7pm

Mon. Dec. 12 JV CC Veterans Memorial Away 6pm
Tue. Dec. 13 V Jubilee Brownsville(s) Home 5:30
Fri. Dec. 16 JV/V Moody(s) Away 5:30/7pm

Tue. Dec. 20 JV/V King(s) Away 5:30-7pm
Thur. Dec. 30 V Cherokee Alumni Home TBA

Thur-Sat. Jan. 5-7 V Pleasanton Tournament Away TBA
Tue. Jan. 10 JV / V South San Antonio Home 5:30/7pm

Thur.-Sat. Jan. 12-14 V CCISD Varsity Tournament Away TBA
Fri-Sat. Jan 13-14 JV Ingleside JV Tournament Away TBA

Tue. Jan. 17 V *London Home 6:00pm
Fri. Jan. 20 JV / V *Ingleside Away 6:00/7:30pm
Tue. Jan. 24 JV/V *Kingsville Home 6:00/7:30pm
Fri. Jan 27 JV / V *Calallen Home 6:00/7:30pm

Tue. Jan. 31 JV / V *Rockport Away 6:00/7:30pm
Fri. Fed. 3 BYE

Tue. Feb. 7 V *Santa Gertrudis Academy Home 6:00pm
Fri. Feb. 10 JV / V * Alice Away 6:00/7:30pm

Tue. Feb. 14 JV/V *Beeville Away 6:00/7:30pm
Fri. Feb. 17 V *London Away 6:00pm

Tue. Feb. 21 JV / V *Ingleside (SPN) Home 6:00/7:30pm
Fri. Feb. 24 JV/V *Kingsville Away 6:00/7:30pm
Tue. Feb.28 JV / V *Calallen Away 6:00/7:30pm
Fri. Mar. 3 JV / V *Rockport Home 6:00/7:30pm

Tue. Mar. 7 BYE
Fri. Mar. 10 V *Santa Gertrudis Academy Away 8:00pm

Tue. Mar. 14 JV / V * Alice Home 6:00/7:30pm
Fri. Mar. 17 JV/V *Beeville Home 6:00/7:30pm

* 29-4A District Game                  (s) Scrimmage                    (SPN) Senior Parent’s Night

Head Coach: Markie Luna Superintendent:  Steve VanMatre
JV/Assistant Coach: Roseann Chavez Athletic Director: Kris O’Neal
Athletic Trainer: Megan Detry Principal: Gabriel Alvarado

*Soccer schedule are subject to change


